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SALONI SETHI
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22BHACBCOH000121

22BHACBCOH000088

22BHACBCOH000088

22BHACBCOH000088

22BHACBCOH000088

22BHACBCOH000088

22BHACBCOH000088

22BHACBCOH000088
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22BHACBCOH000129
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SHALINI SINGH

SHALINI SINGH

SHALINI SINGH

SHALINI SINGH

SHALINI SINGH

SHALINI SINGH

SHALINI SINGH

PRITI SINGHA

PRITI SINGHA

PRITI SINGHA

PRITI SINGHA

PRITI SINGHA

PRITI SINGHA

PRITI SINGHA

SIMRAN

SIMRAN

SIMRAN

SIMRAN

SIMRAN

SIMRAN

SIMRAN

AYUSHI

AYUSHI

AYUSHI

2051001002

2274001201

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203

6967000019

2036000003

2051001001

2274001201

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203
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2412081201

2412081202

2412081203
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MANAGEMENT

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY
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MANAGEMENT
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CORPORATE
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22008504030

22008504030

22008504030

22008504030

22008504030

22008504030

22008504030

22008504031

22008504031

22008504031

22008504031

22008504031

22008504031

22BHACBCOH000019

22BHACBCOHO000019

22BHACBCOH000019

22BHACBCOH000019

22BHACBCOH000141

22BHACBCOH000141

22BHACBCOH000141

22BHACBCOH000141

22BHACBCOH000141

22BHACBCOH000141

22BHACBCOH000141

22BHACBCOH000012

22BHACBCOH000012

22BHACBCOH000012

22BHACBCOH000012

22BHACBCOH000012

22BHACBCOHO000012

22BHACBCOH000012

22BHACBCOH000065

22BHACBCOHO000065

22BHACBCOH000065

22BHACBCOH000065

22BHACBCOHO000065

22BHACBCOH000065
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AYUSHI

AYUSHI

AYUSHI

AYUSHI

TARANPREET
KAUR

TARANPREET
KAUR

TARANPREET
KAUR

TARANPREET
KAUR

TARANPREET
KAUR

TARANPREET
KAUR

TARANPREET
KAUR

ANNU

ANNU

ANNU

ANNU

ANNU

ANNU

ANNU

MANSHI SINGH

MANSHI SINGH

MANSHI SINGH

MANSHI SINGH

MANSHI SINGH

MANSHI SINGH

2412081202

2412081203
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6967000013
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2051001002

2274001201

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203
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2412081201

2412081202

2412081203
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2412081203

COMPANY LAW
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MANAGEMENT

HARMONIUM

PANCHKOSHA:
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COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE
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PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS 1

CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING

COMPANY LAW

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY
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PRINCIPLES OF
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ACCOUNTING

COMPANY LAW

HUMAN RESOURCE
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EVERYONE

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY
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MANSHI SINGH
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AATIKA SAQIB

AATIKA SAQIB

AATIKA SAQIB
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SIFTI GROVER
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PRIYA SINGH
GAUR

PRIYA SINGH
GAUR

PRIYA SINGH
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2051001003

2274001201

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203

6967000019

2036000003

2051001002

2274001201

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203

6967000027

2036000003

2036000003

2051001001

2274001201

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203

6967000027

2051001002

2034001210

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY
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PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS 1

CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING

COMPANY LAW

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE
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PRINCIPLES OF
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ACCOUNTING

COMPANY LAW

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

DIGITAL
EMPOWERMENT

COMMUNICATION IN
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Radhika
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Radhika
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Radhika
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FINANCE FOR
EVERYONE

CONSTITUTIONAL
VALUES AND
FUNDAMENTALDUTIES
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CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING
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SWACHH BHARAT
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COMMUNICATION IN
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THE ART OF BEING
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KASHISH DUBEY 2036000003
PARISHA

SADANA 2051001002
PARISHA

SADANA 2274001201
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PARISHA 2412081202
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PARISHA 2412081203
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PRIYANKA
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PRIYANKA

CHOUDHARY 2274001201
PRIYANKA
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CHOUDHARY 2412081202
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KAPOOR
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SEJAL JHA
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SEJAL JHA
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PARINITA SAHANI
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PRITI YADAV

PRITI YADAV

PRITI YADAV
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KHUSHI

KHUSHI

KHUSHI

KHUSHI

KHUSHI

KHUSHI

RACHNA BHARTI

RACHNA BHARTI

RACHNA BHARTI

RACHNA BHARTI

RACHNA BHARTI

RACHNA BHARTI

RACHNA BHARTI

ARSHIYA RATTAN
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6967000019
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2051001001

2274001201

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203
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2051001003
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ARSHIYA RATTAN

ARSHIYA RATTAN

ARSHIYA RATTAN

ARSHIYA RATTAN
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ISHITA NAGPAL
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AYUSHI KUMARI

AYUSHI KUMARI

AYUSHI KUMARI
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CHOUDHARY
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2412081201
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2412081201
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30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

Initiative By % MoE

10

18

20

14

20

10

18

21

15

27

17

29

29

11

21

10

19

28



952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

971

972

973

974

975

22008504141

22008504142

22008504142

22008504142

22008504142

22008504142

22008504142

22008504142

22008504143

22008504143

22008504143

22008504143

22008504143

22008504143

22008504143

22008504144

22008504144

22008504144

22008504144

22008504144

22008504144

22008504144

22008504145

22008504145

22BHACBCOH000026

22BHACBCOHO000055

22BHACBCOH000055

22BHACBCOH000055

22BHACBCOH000055

22BHACBCOH000055

22BHACBCOH000055

22BHACBCOH000055

22BHACBCOH000038

22BHACBCOHO000038

22BHACBCOH000038

22BHACBCOH000038

22BHACBCOH000038

22BHACBCOH000038

22BHACBCOH000038

22BHACBCOH000011

22BHACBCOH000011

22BHACBCOHO000011

22BHACBCOH000011

22BHACBCOH000011

22BHACBCOHO000011

22BHACBCOH000011

22BHACBCOH000074

22BHACBCOHO000074
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CHETNA CHUGH

KHUSHI SHARMA

KHUSHI SHARMA

KHUSHI SHARMA

KHUSHI SHARMA

KHUSHI SHARMA

KHUSHI SHARMA

KHUSHI SHARMA

ISHA KHERA

ISHA KHERA

ISHA KHERA

ISHA KHERA

ISHA KHERA

ISHA KHERA

ISHA KHERA

ANJALI SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

NISHA BHARTI

NISHA BHARTI

2036000003

2051001002

2274001201

2346000005

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203

6967000019

2036000003

2051001002

2274001201

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203

6967000018

2051001002

2034001210

2346000005

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203

6967000019

2051001002

2274001201

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE

fe=< 3hu=aRe ae - @

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS 1

BASIC IT TOOLS

CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING

COMPANY LAW

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE

fe= anu=Re ae - @

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS 1

CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING

COMPANY LAW

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

SWACHH BHARAT

fe=<) ahu=ie ae - @

INDIVIDUAL AND
SOCIETY

BASIC IT TOOLS

CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING

COMPANY LAW

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

fe=dl shuaiies ara - @

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS 1

CORPORATF

Designed & Developed by @

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

Initiative By % MoE

15

17

24

13

23

15

22

11

14

25

14

20

24

15

23

15

20



977

978

979

980

981

982

983

984

985

986

987

22008504145

22008504145

22008504145

22008504145

22008504146

22008504146

22008504146

22008504146

22008504146

22008504146

22008504146

22BHACBCOH000074

22BHACBCOHO000074

22BHACBCOH000074

22BHACBCOH000074

22BHACBCOH000025

22BHACBCOH000025

22BHACBCOH000025

22BHACBCOHO000025

22BHACBCOH000025

22BHACBCOH000025

22BHACBCOHO000025
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NISHA BHARTI

NISHA BHARTI

NISHA BHARTI

NISHA BHARTI

CHARU ARORA

CHARU ARORA

CHARU ARORA

CHARU ARORA

CHARU ARORA

CHARU ARORA

CHARU ARORA

2412081202

2412081203

6967000019

2036000003

2051001002

2344001201

2412081201

2412081202

2412081203

2926000002

6967000019

COMPANY LAW

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE

fe=< shu=aie o - @

DATA ANALYSIS AND
VISUALIZATION USING
PYTHON

CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING

COMPANY LAW

HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

DIGITAL MARKETING

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

Designed & Developed by e

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

30.00 19
30.00 18
10.00 5

20.00 20
30.00 14
30.00 17
30.00 25
30.00 28
10.00 8

Initiative By % MoE



